Ft. Pierre Livestock
Ft Pierre SD

Friday, July 19" — NO SALE — Postponed to Saturday, July 27t

2024 Sales Schedule
Friday, July 26" — 315t Annual Summer Special

Big Special Yrling, Spring & Fall CIf & Weighup Sale
Saturday, July 27t - Special Pairs, Fall Bred Cow/Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, Aug 2"? — Special Weighup Sale
Friday, Aug 9™ — Special Fall Clving Bred Cattle & Weighup Sale
Friday, Aug 16" — Special Yrling & Spring & Fall CIf & Weighup Sale
Friday, Aug 239 — Special Roping Cattle & Weighup Sale
Friday, Aug 30" — Special Yrling & Spring & Fall CIf & Weighup Sale
Friday, Sept 6" — Special Fall Pair & Bred Cattle & Weighup Sale
Friday, Sept 13" — Special Yrling & Spring & Fall CIf & Weighup Sale
Friday, Sept 20" — Special Weighup Sale
Friday, Sept 27t — 77t Anniversary Sale

Big Special Yrling & Spring & Fall CIf Sale — Free Beef BBQ
Saturday, Sept 28" — Special Early Bred Cow & Hfr & Fall Pair & Weighup Sale




